
HELSINKI 

MARKET 

b u r g e r s

p a s t a

h o t  f o o d  

Beef burger with cheddar,  pickles,  onions & tomatoes 
 
Double beef burger with cheddar,  pickles,  onions & tomatoes 
 
Beef burger with bacon, marinated onions & chili  mayo 
 
Chicken burger with avocado, marinated onions & lemon mayo 
 
Vegetarian burger with smoked feta and portobello 
 
Add side:  French fries or onion rings 

Bolognese 
 
Zucchini  & cherry tomatoes 
 
Smoked salmon 
 
Carbonara 
 
Cold smoked reindeer 

12,95 
 

15,95 
 

14,95 
 

14,95 
 

12,95 
 

4,50 

Grilled Angus steak with parsnip puree and roasted vegetables  
 
Gril led salmon with roasted leek and horseradish sauce 
 
Gril led chicken with parsnip puree and portobello 
 
Homemade meatballs with mashed potatoes & l ingonberries 
 
Creamy pumpkin risotto with portobello and crispy kale 

24,95 
 

24,95 
 

20,95 
 

19,95 
 

19,95 

16,95 
 

16,95 
 

16,95 
 

16,95 
 

16,95 
 

k i d s

Burger with french fries 
 
Meatballs with mashed 
potatoes 
 
Bolognese pasta 
 
Carbonara pasta 

8,95 
 

8,95 
 

. 
8,95 

 
8,95 

 

Place your order to the cashier area 

If you have any allergies please ask our staff for more info about ingredients 

Our burgers can be prepared gluten-free by request 

 


