## HELSINKI MARKET

## BURGERS

Our burgers can be prepared gluten-free by request

Beef burger with cheddar, pickles, onions & tomatoes			12,95
Double beef burger with cheddar, pickles, onions & tomatoes			15,95
Beef burger with bacon, marinated onions & chili mayo			14,95
Chicken burger with avocado, marinated onions & lemon mayo			14,95
Vegetarian burger with smoked feta and portobello			12,95
Add side: French fries or onic	n rings HOT F		4,50
Grilled Angus steak with parsnip puree and roasted vegetables			24,95
Grilled salmon with roasted leek and horseradish sauce			24,95
Grilled chicken with parsnip puree and portobello			20,95
Homemade meatballs with mashed potatoes & lingonberries			19,95
Creamy pumpkin risotto with portobello and crispy kale			19,95
PASTA		KIDS	
Bolognese	16,95	Burger with french fries	8,95
Zucchini & cherry tomatoes	16,95	Meatballs with mashed	8,95
Smoked salmon	16,95	potatoes  Polognoco poeto	0 05
Carbonara	16,95	Bolognese pasta	8,95
Cold smoked reindeer	16,95	*Carbonara pasta	8,95